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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUT REUMUELLER Martina 1980 R F 1.7 173 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FIN ENRIGHT Irene 1977 R F 1.1 125000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA LAROCHE-MANCEAU Marie 1982 F 1.10 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER BURKHARDT Katja 1977 R F 1.16 58487 yes

CHO Inga 1978 R F 1.99999 67662 yes

DILGER Julia 1976 R F 1.99999 58907 yes

HEMPELMANN Katharina 1980 R F 1.28 107590 yes

KROGGEL Katharina 1976 R F 1.29 77819 yes

MAIER Jennifer 1978 L F 1.45 5702 yes

MERKERT Mona Lisa 1984 R F 1.99999 63535 yes

MITNACHT Maren 1979 R F 1.24 118550 yes

SCHERER Sandra 1980 R F 1.21 62260 yes

SCHOENLEBE Joan 1977 L F 1.41 118915 yes

SCHORMAIR Barbara 1979 R F 1.13 66076 yes

WATTENBACH Julia 1983 R F 1.99999 63510 yes

  12 Participants (12 present)
 

HUN HERCZEG Krisztina 1977 F 1.5 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

IRL SULLIVAN Annemarie 1982 F 1.32 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA QUADRI Paola 1983 F 1.3 0 yes

SOPETTO Silvia 1976 R F 1.47 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

7 Nations, 19 Participants (19 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 554.6700 FIN ENRIGHT Irene F yes

2. 1 003 467.6800 ITA QUADRI Paola F yes

3. 1 005 332.1600 HUN HERCZEG Krisztina F yes

4. 1 007 268.4400 AUT REUMUELLER Martina F yes

5. 1 010 166.8200 FRA LAROCHE-MANCEAU Marie F yes

6. 1 013 133.6400 GER SCHORMAIR Barbara F yes

7. 1 016 77.4300 GER BURKHARDT Katja F yes

8. 1 021 51.7400 GER SCHERER Sandra F yes

9. 1 024 44.5400 GER MITNACHT Maren F yes

10. 1 028 39.6200 GER HEMPELMANN Katharina F yes

11. 1 029 37.3700 GER KROGGEL Katharina F yes

12. 1 032 33.7800 IRL SULLIVAN Annemarie F yes

13. 1 041 19.2700 GER SCHOENLEBE Joan F yes

14. 1 045 10.2600 GER MAIER Jennifer F yes

15. 1 047 6.6800 ITA SOPETTO Silvia F yes

T16. 1 99999 0.0000 GER CHO Inga F yes

T17. 1 99999 0.0000 GER MERKERT Mona Lisa F yes

T18. 1 99999 0.0000 GER WATTENBACH Julia F yes

T19. 1 99999 0.0000 GER DILGER Julia F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

Silke Weltzien, Istvan Takats
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 19 Participants

1 Vorrunde
07.12. 09:00

19 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

19 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
07.12. 11:00

Table of 32

19 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 07.12. 11:00

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 3 x 3 min
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 5

DIESTELKAMP Niklas, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SCHORMAIR Barbara GER 1 V V V V 4 4 24 12 0.800 12 2.
MITNACHT Maren GER 2 0 V 1 V 3 2 14 18 0.400 -4 4.
SCHOENLEBE Joan GER 3 2 3 0 2 1 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
WATTENBACH Julia GER 4 2 V V V 1 3 18 11 0.600 7 3.
SULLIVAN Annemarie IRL 5 3 0 V 0 2 1 10 22 0.200 -12 5.
ENRIGHT Irene FIN 6 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 7

KOLLER Korbinian, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BURKHARDT Katja GER 1 V V 4 2 0 2 16 22 0.400 -6 4.
KROGGEL Katharina GER 2 4 V 2 2 4 1 17 21 0.200 -4 5.
MAIER Jennifer GER 3 3 1 1 1 1 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
MERKERT Mona Lisa GER 4 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
QUADRI Paola ITA 5 V V V 3 V 4 23 12 0.800 11 2.
LAROCHE-MANCEAU Marie FRA 6 V V V 0 2 3 17 15 0.600 2 3.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 9

WITT Lara, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SCHERER Sandra GER 1 1 V V V3 V V 5 24 13 0.833 11 1.
HEMPELMANN Katharina GER 2 V 1 V 2 V 1 3 19 16 0.500 3 5.
CHO Inga GER 3 3 V V 4 V2 V2 4 21 14 0.667 7 3.
DILGER Julia GER 4 1 0 1 1 V 2 1 10 26 0.167 -16 6.
REUMUELLER Martina AUT 5 1 V4 V V V 1 4 21 16 0.667 5 4.
SOPETTO Silvia ITA 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 6 24 0.000 -18 7.
HERCZEG Krisztina HUN 7 2 V 1 V V V2 4 20 12 0.667 8 2.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER MERKERT Mona Lisa 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

2 FIN ENRIGHT Irene 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

3 GER SCHERER Sandra 5 6 24 13 0.833 11 Q

4 GER SCHORMAIR Barbara 4 5 24 12 0.800 12 Q

5 ITA QUADRI Paola 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q

6 HUN HERCZEG Krisztina 4 6 20 12 0.667 8 Q

7 GER CHO Inga 4 6 21 14 0.667 7 Q

8 AUT REUMUELLER Martina 4 6 21 16 0.667 5 Q

9 GER WATTENBACH Julia 3 5 18 11 0.600 7 Q

10 FRA LAROCHE-MANCEAU Marie 3 5 17 15 0.600 2 Q

11 GER HEMPELMANN Katharina 3 6 19 16 0.500 3 Q

12 GER MITNACHT Maren 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4 Q

13 GER BURKHARDT Katja 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6 Q

14 GER KROGGEL Katharina 1 5 17 21 0.200 -4 Q

15 IRL SULLIVAN Annemarie 1 5 10 22 0.200 -12 Q

16 GER DILGER Julia 1 6 10 26 0.167 -16 Q

17 GER SCHOENLEBE Joan 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 Q

18 GER MAIER Jennifer 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 Q

19 ITA SOPETTO Silvia 0 6 6 24 0.000 -18 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER MERKERT Mona Lisa 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

2 FIN ENRIGHT Irene 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

3 GER SCHERER Sandra 5 6 24 13 0.833 11

4 GER SCHORMAIR Barbara 4 5 24 12 0.800 12

5 ITA QUADRI Paola 4 5 23 12 0.800 11

6 HUN HERCZEG Krisztina 4 6 20 12 0.667 8

7 GER CHO Inga 4 6 21 14 0.667 7

8 AUT REUMUELLER Martina 4 6 21 16 0.667 5

9 GER WATTENBACH Julia 3 5 18 11 0.600 7

10 FRA LAROCHE-MANCEAU Marie 3 5 17 15 0.600 2

11 GER HEMPELMANN Katharina 3 6 19 16 0.500 3

12 GER MITNACHT Maren 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4

13 GER BURKHARDT Katja 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6

14 GER KROGGEL Katharina 1 5 17 21 0.200 -4

15 IRL SULLIVAN Annemarie 1 5 10 22 0.200 -12

16 GER DILGER Julia 1 6 10 26 0.167 -16

17 GER SCHOENLEBE Joan 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17

18 GER MAIER Jennifer 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18

19 ITA SOPETTO Silvia 0 6 6 24 0.000 -18
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 MERKERT Mona Lisa GER  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 11:00

17 SCHOENLEBE Joan GER   6

16 DILGER Julia GER   V

  R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

 

9 WATTENBACH Julia GER  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8 REUMUELLER Martina AUT  

 

 

5 QUADRI Paola ITA  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

 

21 *** Bye ***  

12 MITNACHT Maren GER  

 

 

13 BURKHARDT Katja GER  

20 *** Bye ***  

 

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 SCHORMAIR Barbara GER  

 

Piste 2 Sat 11:25

MERKERT Mona Lisa GER   V

DILGER Julia GER   5

R: GEßNER Nicolas (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 11:35

WATTENBACH Julia GER   V 9

REUMUELLER Martina AUT   6

R: GEßNER Nicolas (GER)

Piste 10 Sat 11:25

QUADRI Paola ITA   V

MITNACHT Maren GER   3

R: TAKATS Istvan (GER)

Piste 10 Sat 11:35

BURKHARDT Katja GER   4

SCHORMAIR Barbara GER   V

R: TAKATS Istvan (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 12:00

MERKERT Mona Lisa GER   3

WATTENBACH Julia (9) GER   V

R: KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 12:00

QUADRI Paola ITA   7

SCHORMAIR Barbara GER   V

R: NORDMAN RID Emil (SWE)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 SCHERER Sandra GER  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 11:00

19 SOPETTO Silvia ITA   1

14 KROGGEL Katharina GER   V

  R: NORDMAN RID Emil (SWE)

 

11 HEMPELMANN Katharina GER  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6 HERCZEG Krisztina HUN  

 

 

7 CHO Inga GER  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10 LAROCHE-MANCEAU Marie FRA  

 

  Piste 10 Sat 11:00

15 SULLIVAN Annemarie IRL   V

18 MAIER Jennifer GER   7

  R: GEßNER Nicolas (GER)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2 ENRIGHT Irene FIN  

 

Piste 11 Sat 11:25

SCHERER Sandra GER   V

KROGGEL Katharina GER   3

R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

Piste 11 Sat 11:35

HEMPELMANN Katharina GER   V

HERCZEG Krisztina HUN   7

R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

Piste 12 Sat 11:25

CHO Inga GER   V

LAROCHE-MANCEAU Marie FRA   0

R: NORDMAN RID Emil (SWE)

Piste 12 Sat 11:35

SULLIVAN Annemarie IRL   3

ENRIGHT Irene FIN   V

R: NORDMAN RID Emil (SWE)

Piste 3 Sat 12:00

SCHERER Sandra GER   V

HEMPELMANN Katharina (11) GER   5

R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

Piste 9 Sat 12:00

CHO Inga GER   5

ENRIGHT Irene FIN   V

R: GEßNER Nicolas (GER)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 7 Sat 12:30

1 WATTENBACH Julia (9) GER   V 5

4 SCHORMAIR Barbara GER   4

  R: KUTSYI Leon (GER)

  Piste 9 Sat 12:30

3 SCHERER Sandra GER   8

2 ENRIGHT Irene FIN   V

  R: GEßNER Nicolas (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 13:00

WATTENBACH Julia (9) GER   V

ENRIGHT Irene FIN   6

R: SCHUSTER Leon Emanuel (GER) / NORDMAN RID Emil (SWE) / WITT Lara
(GER)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 GER WATTENBACH Julia 1983

2 FIN ENRIGHT Irene 1977

3 GER SCHERER Sandra 1980

3 GER SCHORMAIR Barbara 1979

Table of 8

5 GER MERKERT Mona Lisa 1984

6 ITA QUADRI Paola 1983

7 GER CHO Inga 1978

8 GER HEMPELMANN Katharina 1980

Table of 16

9 HUN HERCZEG Krisztina 1977

10 AUT REUMUELLER Martina 1980

11 FRA LAROCHE-MANCEAU Marie 1982

12 GER MITNACHT Maren 1979

13 GER BURKHARDT Katja 1977

14 GER KROGGEL Katharina 1976

15 IRL SULLIVAN Annemarie 1982

16 GER DILGER Julia 1976

Table of 32

17 GER SCHOENLEBE Joan 1977

18 GER MAIER Jennifer 1978

19 ITA SOPETTO Silvia 1976
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GER C BRAUN Noah 0 0 0

DETERING Julian 0 0 0

D DIESTELKAMP Niklas 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

D GEßNER Nicolas 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

KOLLER Korbinian 1 1 0 0

KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie 1 1 0 0

CN KUTSYI Leon 1 1 0 0

E D SCHUSTER Leon Emanuel 1 1 0 0

TAKATS Istvan 2 2 0 0

CN WELTZIEN Theresa 0 0 0

D WITT Lara 1 1 2 0 0

SWE D D NORDMAN RID Emil 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

12 Referees



EVF Circuit Memoriam Max Geuter

München (GER)
07.12.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Women's V40

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0013 07.12.2024 17:11 1 / 1

Data processing by: Bayerischer Fechterverband e.V. (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold GER WATTENBACH Julia 1983

Silver FIN ENRIGHT Irene 1977

Bronze GER SCHERER Sandra 1980

Bronze GER SCHORMAIR Barbara 1979


